DALA IMPORTANT DATES 2024-2025

December 1-5 - Tech week for RATcracker on “The Hill’, NO CLASSES

Friday, December 6 - RATcracker on “the Hill” Performance at 7:00pm
Saturday, December 7 - RATcracker on “the Hill” Performance at 2:00pm
Sunday, December 8 - RATcracker on “the Hill” Performance at 2:00pm
December 9-14 - Winter Parent Observation Week

Friday, December 20 - Mixed Repertoire Dress Rehearsal

Sunday, December 21 - Mixed Repertoire Winter Showcase at 7:00pm

December 22-Jan 4 - Winter Break

Sunday, January 5 - La Lune de Bleu Auditions for Ballet 2+
Monday, January 6 - First Day of Spring Dance Classes
January 20-25 - Bring a Friend to Dance Week

March 17-22 - Spring Break NO CLASSES

March 31-April 5 - Spring Parent Observation Week

April 27 - May 1 - Tech week for all spring shows, NO CLASSES
Thursday, May 1 - Mixed Repertoire Showcase at 7:00pm
Friday, May 2 - Pre-show annual GALA at 5:00pm

Friday, May 2 - La Lune de Bleu Ballet at 7:00pm

Saturday, May 3 - Young Children’s Showcase at 2:00pm
Sunday, May 4 - La Lune de Bleu Ballet at 2:00pm

May 26-31 - Evaluation Week & End of Semester



